
Last Name First Name Position Work Email Work Phone Number
Adams Verna Science - HS veradams@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-3953
Aleksandrova Dora ELA - HS daleksandrova@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-490-6479
Anderson Mia Assistant Principal miaanderson@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-396-9611
Angell Lindsey Math - MS langell@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-0097
Arons Tina ELA - HS tarons@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-2831
Baca Nancy Social Worker nbaca@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-0211
Bagwell Lesli Art-Elective Teacher lbagwell@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-323-1715
Balsamo Sam Science - HS sbalsamo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-425-0685
Barricklow Natosha Student Wellness Advisor nabarricklow@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6549
Beery Sandy Executive Director sbeery@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-456-2106
Berkowitz Jennifer Teacher Special Education jeberkowitz@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-336-4767
Bishop-Balsamo Nora Science - HS nbalsamo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-433-7603
Buckley Shari Teacher Special Education sbuckley@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6516

Castaneda Janet EL Coordinator jcastaneda@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-663-6130
Castillo Guadalupe Electives - HS gucastillo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-663-6439
Chavez Juliette Advisor - Elementary jchavez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6707
Chavez Luis Math - HS lchavez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-226-0214
Chavez Kimberly School Counselor kchavez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-336-4086
Condrey Scott Teacher Special Education scondrey@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-395-6164
Cone Karen Advisor - HS kcone@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-322-6639
Daniel-Tidman Kathryn Math - HS ktidman@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-257-5208
Delgadillo Ofelia Social Studies - HS odelgadillo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-226-3166
Dominiguez Diane School Counselor didominguez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org  505-216-6087
Earle Amy ELA - HS aearle@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-0288
Encinias Hayley Advisor - HS haencinias@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-926-1156
Estrada Anamarie Administrative Assistant I aestrada@nmca.connectionsacademy.org  505-336-0212
Flores Cary MLSS Coordinator cflores@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6207
Forrister Amanda Advisor - HS aforrister@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6129
Gilbert Rayelle Electives - HS rgilbert@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-257-0930
Gomez Leila Math - HS legomez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6186 
Gonzales-Crisman Jennifer IEP Specialist jgonzalescrisman@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-459-1147



Gudgell Sarah Social Studies - MS sgudgell@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6492
Gurule Alexis Advisor - MS agurule@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-396-9305
Hatley Ashley ELA - HS ahatley@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-456-2006
Haynes Russell Credit Recovery Specialist rhaynes@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6340
Hernandez Gus Social Studies - HS ghernandez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-456-3325
Hulce Tammy Teacher Special Education thulce@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-4565
Ismari David Math Interventionist dismari@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-289-1579
Ismari Karen Teacher - Elementary kaismari@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6507
Kaufman Karen Lead Counselor-DTC kakaufman@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-257-0933

Keyes Nikolina Social Studies - HS nkeyes@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6495 
Knickerbocker Lori Teacher - Elementary lorknickerbocker@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-3181
Lawson Jennifer Electives - HS jelawson@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-393-5294
Leal Kim ELA - HS kleal@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-570-4495
Leal Christine Teacher Special Education cleal@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6570 
Lees Jana Counselor jalees@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6449
Lents Lisa Reading Interventionist llents@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-3037
Logan Sierra Teacher - Elementary slogan@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6357 
Lopez Felicia Special Ed. Coordinator flopez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-4940
Lujan-Blea Alyssia Teacher Special Education alujanblea@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398.3228

Majkrzak Tina Science - HS tmajkrzak@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6079 
Maldonado Shelley ELA - HS smaldonado@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6388
Manzanares Jeri Lyn Teacher - Gifted jmanzanares@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6127
Martinez Rhea Counselor rhmartinez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6052
Martinez Karie Human Resources Manager kamartinez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-705-1724
McCoy Chelsea Social Studies - HS chemccoy@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6731
McIntyre Robert Advisor - HS rmcintyre@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-1756
McNiece April Math - HS amcniece@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6229
Minteer Allison Science - MS aminteer@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6253
Moodley Denisha Advisor - HS dmoodley@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6114
Murray Kirsten Teacher Special Education kmurray@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6527
Neuman David Social Studies - HS dneuman@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-705-1062



Olivas Angelica Science - HS aolivas@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-3496
Ortega Kenneth Social Studies - HS kortega@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6586
Ortiz Donna Advisor - HS doortiz@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6703
Ortiz DeAnne Math Specialist dortiz@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-663-6210
Ortiz Jolene Principal jcortiz@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-510-0062
Palma Angelica Instructional Coach anpalma@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6045
Perez Rebecca ELA - HS reperez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6325
Procopio Holly Teacher Special Education hprocopio@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-672-8048
Quintana Lenora EL Support juquintana@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-0109
Rael Bernadette Counselor brael@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-398-3313
Rael Felicia Teacher Special Education frael@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-633-8908
Rivera Geraldine Counselor gerivera@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6043
Rivera Yvette Social Studies Science - MS yrivera@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-456-0948
Roberts Candice LEA - MS caroberts@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-396-9760
Rollins Amy Teacher Special Education arollins@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-663-6211
Rossen Debbie Teacher Special Education drossen@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-393-8193
Saltzstein Phoebe Math - MS rsaltzstein@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-695-2719
Sanchez Shawnna Registrar shasanchez@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6051
Sandoval Christina Advisor - MS csandoval@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-695-2369
Sandoval Ana Teacher Special Education asandoval@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6249
Simeone-Montoya Shelbi Dirctor of Special Populations ssimeonemontoya@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6705
Smith Jackie Advisor - HS jacsmith@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-393-1575
Stoneking Aubrey Teacher Elementary astoneking@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-487-2043
Tapia Marissa Counselor mtapia@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-456-2007
Thieman Sabrina Reading Interventionist sthieman@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-652-6618
Thoksakis Barbara Teacher - Gifted bthoksakis@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-336-0512
Toledo Dominic Teacher Special Education dtoledo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-695-2579
Toledo Sobie Teacher Special Education stoledo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-886-1563
Trujillo Judith Advisor - HS jtrujillo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6312 
Trujillo Amanda Data Entry Specialist amtrujillo@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6685
Vigil Charles Teacher - Spanish cvigil@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-750-4044



Villado Leslie Teacher Special Education lvillado@nmca.connectionsacademy.org
Villarreal Michael Curriculum Specialist mvillarreal@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6669 
Vlaun Jo Teacher Special Education jvlaun@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-652-2267
Weir Ashley ELA - HS asweir@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6012
Weir Brennan PE/Health bweir@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-302-0661
Wong Yvonne ELA - MS ywong@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 575-224-2080
Woodward Jean Math - HS jeanwoodward@nmca.connectionsacademy.org 505-216-6824


